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Red Division

Duke Dyno 2
OwnTheRedZone
Shubsters

Mojo

Blue Division

Corvette Summer
TGBPCDY 1Q
Halll

Scott's Tots

White Division

50 Shades of blue balls
Crawdads & Beer 3
Warriors 2024-2

Bakes Dynasty 2023

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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